
Beaver Dam

1 BUS
2

18June

July 1 2 3 4-5

June 24 25 26 27 28

No Camp

17 19 20 21

No Camp

Independence Day
Holiday

1
2
3

9

15 16 17 18 19

10 11 12July 8

4

5

2024

& SWIMMING
POOL

Sandy Point
& SWIMMING

POOL

Water Mine
Water Park

SWIMMING
POOL

Rocky Point
& SWIMMING

POOL
& SWIMMING

POOL

Water Mine
Water Park

Urban Air Park 
& Swimming& Swimming

 *8-8

 *7-7
 *8-5

 *8-8

 *8-5



Beaver Dam

and

22 23 24 25 26

6
30

12 13 14 15

5 6 7 8

31 August 1 2

16

July 29

7

8
9

9

What to bring to camp:
• Bathing suit & Towel
• Lunch & Water Bottle
• Closed toe shoes
• Sunscreen
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